
   

 
    

                                                                                                                      Humber Meadows Team Directory 
                                                                                             Tel: 416-745-2400 

                                                                                              Fax: 416-744-9588 
 

Name  Title  Ext. Email 

Sadie Friesner  Executive Director  1001 sfriesner@humbermeadows.ca 

Yusely Gonzalez-Chuy Administrative Assistant  1002 ygonzalezchuy@humbermeadows.ca 

Nancy Korah Director of Operations 1019 nkorah@humbermeadows.ca 

Octavia Roach  Office Manager  1003 oroach@humbermeadows.ca 

Ana Pinto Human Resources Manager  1004 apinto@humbermeadows.ca 

Ashley Guay Director of Resident Programs 1005 aguay@humbermeadows.ca 

Maleleel De Guzman Director of Care  1007 mdeguzman@humbermeadows.ca 

Liza Reantaso Assistant Director of Care 1007 lreantaso@humbermeadows.ca 

Sharon Assi IPAD Lead 1007 sassi@humbermeadows.ca 

Stephanie Seguna Director of Social Services 1008 sseguna@humbermeadows.ca 

Jamille Lambert Resident Social Services Coordinator 1027 jlambert@humbermeadows.ca 

Adedeji Fadeyi  Business Manager  1009 afadeyi@humbermeadows.ca 

Mila Ovalles Nursing Scheduling Coordinator  1011 movalles@humbermeadows.ca 

Del Da Silva Manager of Facilities 1012 ddasilva@humbermeadows.ca 

Maria Videla Food Services Manager 1101 Videla-maria2@aramark.ca 

Laleh Heidarinia  Dietician 6002 lheidarinia@humbermeadows.ca 

2nd Floor Communication Station Aster Road 2000/2001  

Marjorie Hutton 2nd Floor RHA Manager (Aster Road) 2002 mhutton@humbermeadows.ca 

3rd Floor Communication Station Birch Lane 3000/3001  

Ian Bainto  3rd Floor RHA Manager (Birch Lane) 3002 cbainto@humbermeadows.ca 

4th Floor Communication Station Cardinal Drive 4000/4001  

Marvin Bautista 4th Floor RHA Manager Cardinal Drive 4002 mbautista@humbermeadows.ca 

5th Floor Communication Station Douglas-Fir Way 5000/5001  

Sherly Kangappaden 5th Floor RHA Manager (Douglas-Fir Way) 5002 skangappaden@humbermeadows.ca 

6th Floor Communication Station Elmwood Ave 6000/6001  

Justin Royaje 6th RHA Manager (Elmwood Ave) 6002 Jtoyaje@humbermeadows.ca 

 

 

 


